Embedded & Integrated Solutions
A Global Leader in Flash
Memory Storage Solutions
Captured on smartphones with iNAND embedded flash memory
Today’s consumers depend on their smartphones, tablets,
and other connected devices for a range of applications and
services, and demand an exceptional level of performance
wherever data is created, stored, analyzed or transferred. Device

BR07-iNAND-Embedded-Integrated-Solutions-US-0217-02
iNAND® Embedded Flash Drives
iNAND® 7350 iNAND® 7232 iNAND® 7250
Product Spec
Capacity 32GB-256GB1 16GB-128GB1 8GB-64GB1
Interface e.MMC 5.1 HS400 e.MMC 5.1 HS400 e.MMC 5.1 HS400
Package (mm)
8GB 11.5x13x0.8mm
16GB 11.5x13x0.9mm 11.5x13x0.8mm
32GB 11.5x13x0.8mm 11.5x13x0.9mm 11.5x13x1.0mm
64GB 11.5x13x1.0mm 11.5x13x1.0mm 11.5x13x1.2mm
128GB 11.5x13x1.0mm 11.5x13x1.2mm
256GB 11.5x13x1.2mm
Ordering Information
8GB  SDINBDG4-8G
16GB SDINADF4-16G-L/H  SDINBDG4-16G
32GB SDINBDD4-32G SDINADF4-32G-L/H  SDINBDG4-32G
64GB SDINBDD4-64G SDINADF4-64G-L/H  SDINBDG4-64G
128GB SDINBDD4-128G SDINADF4-128G-L/H
256GB SDINBDD4-256G
1 1 gigabyte (GB) = 1 billion bytes.
2  Based on SanDisk internal testing. Performance based on e.MMC high speed interface, using an 8-bit bus.
 Read and write speed may vary depending on read/write conditions. 1 megabyte (MB) = 1 million bytes.
Western Digital Technologies, Inc.
951 SanDisk Drive | Milpitas | CA 95035 | USA
Western Digital Technologies, Inc. is the seller of record
and licensee in the Americas of SanDisk® products.
©2017 Western Digital Corporation or its affiliates. All rights
reserved. SanDisk, iNAND, and SanDisk Edge are trademarks
of Western Digital Corporation or its affiliates, registered in
the United States and other countries. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective holder(s).
microSD Cards
 Speed Class U3/V30 Speed Class 10 Speed Class 4
Part Number SDSDQAE-xxxG SDSDQAD-256G SDSDQAD-200G SDSDQAD-xxxG SDSDQAB-xxxG
Capacity 32GB to 128GB 256GB 200GB 8GB to 128GB 8GB to 64GB
Interface UHS-1 104 UHS-I 104 UHS-I 104 UHS-I 104 UHS-I 50
NAND Flash Technology 1Znm 3D NAND 1Znm 1Znm 1Znm
Performance (MB/s)2 Up to 80/50 Up to 95/10 Up to 80/10 Up to 40/10 Up to 20/5
Operating Voltage 2.7V - 3.6V
Operating Temperatures -25°C - 85°C -25°C - 85°C -25°C - 85°C -25°C - 85°C -25°C - 85°C
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 SanDisk:
  SDSDQAB-008G-J  SDSDQAD-016G-859  SDSDQAE-064G  SDSDQAE-032G  SDSDQAB-004G-K  SDSDQAD-128G
  SDSDQAB-032G-J  SDSDQAB-008G-859  SDSDQAB-004G-859  SDSDQAB-004G  SDSDQAD-032G  SDSDQAD-
064G  SDSDQAB-032G-1  SDSDQAD-008G-859  SDSDQAB-016G  SDSDQAB-008G-K  SDSDQAD-016G
SDSDQAB-004G-J  SDSDQAB-016G-859  SDSDQAB-016G-J  SDSDQAB-064G  SDSDQAB-032G-K  SDSDQAB-
008G  SDSDQAB-016G-K  SDSDQAD-008G  SDINADF4-32G  SDINADF4-64G  SDINADF4-128G  SDINADF4-16G
SDINADF4-32G-H  SDINADF4-128G-H  SDINADF4-16G-H  SDINADF4-64G-H  SDSDQAD-200G  SDSDQAE-128G
SDSDQAD-256G  SDSDQAD-400G